AViiVA™ C2 LV
4010
LVDS
Color Linescan
Camera
Preliminary
Rev. 2188C–IMAGE–04/03
Features

21
2188C–IMAGE–04/03
Ordering Code
Table 24.  Ordering Code
Part Number Resolution Description
AT71C2LV4010-BA0 4096 AViiVA C2 LV 4010 (without any accessories)
AT71C2CL4010-BA1 4096 AViiVA C2 CL 4010 with BG38 2 mm (without any
other accessories)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA – F mount (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-AKA T2 mount (M42 x 0.75)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ADA – M42 x 1 mount
AT71KAVIVAP2C0D4A0 – Cables kit for RGB serial mode 10 m power supply
and 10 m LVDS data transmission cables
TBD – Cables kit for RGB parallel mode 10 m power supply
and 10 m LVDS data transmission cables
22 AViiVA C2 LV 4010